RephiLe, Revolution in Fi ltraion
Contents
Highlights
Features
Specifications
System Types
Components
Main Competition

RG0S000T0 PURIST Water System with
TOC
Order Information
Catalog No. Description
RG0U01000 Genie U 12 Water System
RG0U010T0 Genie U 12 Water System with TOC
RG0U02000 Genie U 24 Water System
RG0U020T0 Genie U 24 Water System with TOC
RG0U03000 Genie U 32 Water System
RG0U030T0 Genie U 32 Water System with TOC
RG0R01000 Genie R 12 Water System
RG0R02000 Genie R 24 Water System
RG0R03000 Genie R 32 Water System
Dispenser